
Sponge 58 x 58 mm

0290100

0290150

0290110

0290120

S6169

CONNECTABLES

Classic Stand US1000 for soldering irons

Classic Stand UD 1500 for desoldering irons

Classic Stand LS1100 for soldering irons

Classic Stand TS1200 for soldering irons

Product Application Map News

The sponge is the softest cleaning method
to eliminate excess in any soldering or
rework job.

  
It allows you to maintain tips continuously
clean by reducing their wear.

  
It has been designed to be placed into the
tip wiper. This way you just need one hand
to use it.

  
It is supplied with most of Classic Stands
such as the US100, UD1500, LS1100 and
TS1200.

Net weight

Package
WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

SPECIFICATIONS
0,004 kg (0.01lb)

90 x 60 x 1 mm / 0.01 kg.
3 54 x 2 36 x 0 04 in / 0 01 lb
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