

Sponge 58 x 58 mm





Product Application Map

News







The sponge is the softest cleaning method to eliminate excess in any soldering or rework job.

It allows you to maintain tips continuously clean by reducing their wear.

It has been designed to be placed into the tip wiper. This way you just need one hand to use it.

It is supplied with most of Classic Stands such as the US100, UD1500, LS1100 and TS1200.

SPECIFICATIONS

Net weight 0,004 kg (0.01lb)

WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS

CONNECTABLES

0290100	Classic Stand US1000 for soldering irons
0290150	Classic Stand UD 1500 for desoldering irons
0290110	Classic Stand LS1100 for soldering irons
0290120	Classic Stand TS1200 for soldering irons